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June 25-28, 2006  
 

 New Horizons 
Program Chair Dale Morris, HP  

      Dale.morris@hp.com  
Program Co-Chair Allan Knies, Intel 

       Allan.knies@intel.com   
Sunday June 25   5 PM Registration followed by Dinner and Keynote Presentation 
 

8:00 PM – 9:15 PM 
 “Intellectual Property” , TBD Speaker 

Keynote Chair Tom Conte, NC State University 
     conte@ncsu.edu   
Monday June 26 
8:30 AM – 12:00 noon 
Session 1: High Perf. Clusters  Chairs Carl Anderson, IBM & Rich Oehler, AMD        
     cja@us.ibm.com                         rich.oehler@amd.com  
1:00 PM – 4:30 PM 
Session 2: Parallelizing Applications  Chairs Bill Huffman, Tensilica & Jeff Burns, IBM 
      Huffman@tensilica.com             jlburns@us.ibm.com  
8:00 PM – 10:15 PM 
Session 3: Code Gen & Design Auto Chairs Tom Conte, NC St Univ &  Damir Jamsek, IBM 
      conte@ncsu.edu                               jamsek@us.ibm.com  
Tuesday June 27 
8:30 AM – 12:00 noon 
Session 4: Consumer Electronics   Chairs  Atsushi Hasegawa, Renesas & Hirofumi Sumi, Sony 
 Hasegawa.atsushi@renesas.com              Hirofumi.Sumi@jp.sony.com  
8:00 PM – 10:15 PM 
Session 5: Security & Authentication Chairs Jim Hughes, StorageTek & Lynn Wheeler, First Data 
     James_Hughes@storagetek.com      lynn@garlic.com  
Wednesday June 28 
8:30 AM – 12:00 noon 
Session 6: Gaming   Chairs Robert Montoye, IBM & Peter Hsu, Consultant  
      montoye@us.ibm.com         peterhsu@cs.wisc.edu    
 
Arrangements Chair John M. Polhemus;          Registration Chair Ron Bell;          Finance Chair John T. Polhemus 
John.m.polhemus@imco.com                         Ron.bell@mathstar.com    jtpolhemus@msn.com  
Vice Chair Jerry Merckel             Asia Pacific Chair Michi Nishihara  Database Jerry Dixon      
gmerckel@unf.edu              michi@jp.ibm.com    jerrydixon@cfl.rr.com    
 


